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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Tax[)
la examenul de admitere, sesiunea Iulie 2018

* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Licen\[; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

CODRICEL M. BIANCA-MARINA   1   T 8.95 7.55 10.008.95 AIAT

AVR{MESCU I. FLORIN-ALBERT   2   T 7.90 - 9.157.90 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT, EAB, EAT, MRB

VIDROI I. FLORIN-DRAGO}   3   T 7.80 6.75 8.607.80 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT

GRIGORE M CONSTANTIN-COSMIN   4   T 7.71 6.80 8.257.71 CRB, CRT, AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT, EAB,

STAN G.F. IONUT-LAURENTIU   5   T 7.71 6.65 7.807.71 AIAB, AIAT, EAB, EAT

P#RVAN F.D. ROBERT-COSTINEL   6   T 7.70 8.05 8.407.70 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,

MITROI I VALENTIN-DANIEL   7   T 7.53 7.25 7.507.53 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT, EAB, MRB, EAT,

STELEA V BOGDAN-VALENTIN   8   T 7.51 7.60 7.757.51 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, AIAT,

ILINCU|A G.C. VL{DU|-ANDREI   9   T 7.51 7.50 8.057.51 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

OBRET D.C. EUSEBIU  10   T 7.51 6.50 8.107.51 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, CET, AIAT,

VINTILESCU F.M. RADU-FLORIAN  11   T 7.46 7.30 8.107.46 CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, EAT

JIANU F. VL{DU|  12   T 7.45 6.65 8.657.45 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

SPIRIDON N. ANA-MARIA  13   T 7.38 8.70 6.757.38 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CEB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

NICULCEA T. MIHAI  14   T 7.30 6.95 7.057.30 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

LUNGU G MARIA-NARCISA  15   T 7.28 8.30 5.457.28 AIAB, CRB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, CRT
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